Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
Technologies GmbH & Co KG
Hall Current Sensor CYHCS013-C
Electrical Data/Input
Primary Nominal
RMS Current Ir (A)
Primary Current Measuring
Range Ip(A) at Vcc=15V
Primary Conductor
Ф (mm)
Part Number
3 ± 6 0.6 CYHCS-M0030-C
5 ± 10 0.8 CYHCS-M0050-C
10 ± 20 1.0 CYHCS-M0100-C
15 ± 30 1.6 CYHCS-M0150-C
20 ± 40 1.6 CYHCS-M0200-C
25 ± 50 1.6 CYHCS-M0250-C
30 ± 60 1.6 CYHCS-M0300-C
35 ± 70 1.6x2 CYHCS-M0350-C
40 ± 80 1.6x2 CYHCS-M0400-C
45 ± 90 1.6x2 CYHCS-M0450-C
50 ± 100 1.6x2 CYHCS-M0500-C
Supply Voltage        Vcc= 15V ± 5%,
Current Consumption       Ic < 20mA
RMS Voltage for 2.5kV AC isolation test, 50/60Hz, 1min,   Vis <10mA
Isolation Resistance at 500V DC     Ris >500 MΩ